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7/10/2007 Qualcomm Inc. 750.00               124 Cash donation to help with expenses to Cal Wood Camp for 5th grade classes at Columbine.
7/23/2007 Long-Term Care Insurance Professionals 50.00                 Cash donation to be used for the Benefits Fair.
7/24/2007 Variable Annuity Life Insurance Co. 250.00               Cash donation to be used for the Benefits Fair.
7/26/2007 Will & Lanie Craig 100.00               513 Cash donation to be used for the band program at Lyons Middle/Senior High.
7/26/2007 Lyons Middle/Senior Booster Club 5,000.00            513 P 5000 Cash donation to be used for the weight room at Lyons Middle/Senior High.
7/26/2007 Rocky Mountain Wireless, Inc. 50.00                 Cash donation to be used for the Benefits Fair.
7/30/2007 Don Siddall Real Estate 50.00                 513 Cash donation to be used for the weight room at Lyons Middle/Senior High.
7/31/2007 Huntington Learning Center 500.00               Cash donation to be used to sponsor the Classified Staff Welcome Back Seminar.
7/31/2007 Joe Eshleman Insurance Agency 50.00                 Cash donation to be used for the Benefits Fair.
7/31/2007 Zack Beltz Insurance 50.00                 Cash donation to be used for the Benefits Fair.
7/31/2007 John Archibold 50.00                 309 Cash donation ($25.00) and Microsoft Matching Gifts Donation ($25.00) for use at Niwot High.
8/1/2007 Residents of Longmont Regent 50.00                 124 Cash donation to be used for the purchase of school supplies for needy students at Columbine.
8/1/2007 Mead Elementary PAC 1,615.00            129 P 1615 Donation of 5 PVC-coated steel track receptacles with lids to help keep school grounds free of trash at Mead Elementary.
8/1/2007 Mead Elementary PAC 4,796.52            129 P 4797 Donation of a double-faced illuminated marquee to be used for school announcements at Mead Elementary.
8/1/2007 Mead Elementary PAC 7,255.98            129 P 7256 Donation of a 40' low traverse climbing wall for P.E. classes at Mead Elementary.
8/1/2007 Diane G. Benedict 316.00               124 Donation of 29 backpacks to be distributed to needy students at Columbine Elementary.
8/1/2007 AXA Equitable 75.00                 Cash donation to be used for the Benefits Fair.
8/1/2007 Beyer Laser Center 50.00                 Cash donation to be used for the Benefits Fair.
8/2/2007 Countrywide Home Loans 50.00                 Cash donation to be used for the Benefits Fair.
8/2/2007 Thrivent Financial for Lutherans 50.00                 Cash donation to be used for the Benefits Fair.
8/3/2007 Longmont Athletic Club 50.00                 Cash donation to be used for the Benefits Fair.
8/4/2007 Family Heritage 50.00                 Cash donation to be used for the Benefits Fair.
8/5/2007 Laurence & Gladys Johnston 50.00                 134 Donation of school supplies for students at Loma Linda Elementary.
8/6/2007 Columbine PTO 1,063.00            124 P 1063 Cash donation to help with expenses to Cal Wood Camp for 5th grade classes at Columbine.
8/6/2007 Columbine PTO 22.42                 124 P 22 Cash donation to be used to help pay for school cones at Columbine Elementary.
8/7/2007 Longmont Chiropractic & Wellness Center 50.00                 Cash donation to be used for the Benefits Fair.
8/7/2007 Kohl's Department Store 500.00               220 Cash donation to be used for the yearbook staff at Westview Middle School.
8/9/2007 Third Avenue Eye Care 500.00               312 Cash donation to be used for storage cabinets for Longmont High.

8/15/2007 Lockheed Martin 250.00               318 Donation of school supplies for students at Frederick High School.
8/16/2007 Eagle Crest PTO 12,500.00          142 P 12500 Cash donation to be used for field trips ($8,000) and for teacher accounts ($4,500) at Eagle Crest.
8/16/2007 Aflac 50.00                 Cash donation to be used for the Benefits Fair.
8/17/2007 Kohl's Cares for Kids 500.00               122 Donation of writing journals for kindergarten and first grade students at Burlington Elementary.
8/17/2007 AT&T 50.00                 Cash donation to be used for the Benefits Fair.
8/23/2007 Columbine PTO 1,084.01            124 P 1084 Cash donation to be used to cover the cost of field trips taken in the 2006-07 school year for Columbine.
8/24/2007 Lee Ann Fennell 40.00                 Donation of 40 books to be used in schools/libraries.
8/24/2007 Michelle & Steve Baltierras 120.00               141 Donation of clothing to be given to needy children in the Alpine Community.
8/25/2007 John Gordon 500.00               141 Donation of school supplies, snacks, shoes and clothing for needy students at Alpine Elementary.
8/25/2007 Creative Organizing 50.00                 Cash donation to be used for the Benefits Fair.
8/27/2007 Linda Kroll 40.00                 124 Donation of a bicycle for use by the Special Ed. students at Columbine Elementary.
8/27/2007 Karen Zorn 344.14               251 Donation of materials for 8th grade students to be used in the Art Department at Erie Middle School.
8/27/2007 Sara Ostrom 20.00                 215 Cash donation to be used for the 8th Grade Outdoor Challenge at Sunset Middle School.
8/27/2007 Showtime Video 41.90                 Donation of ten video passes to be used as door prizes for the Benefits Fair.
8/27/2007 Snow Mountain Creamery 35.40                 Donation of twelve free-scoop certificates to be used as door prizes for the Benefits Fair.
8/27/2007 The Colorado Cupboard 15.00                 Donation of a gift certificate to be used s a door prize for the Benefits Fair.
8/27/2007 Borders 200.00               Donation of nine books to be used as door prizes for the Benefits Fair.
8/27/2007 Lisa Heuer - Homemade Gourmet 14.05                 Donation of a meal gift bag to be used as a door prize for the Benefits Fair.
8/27/2007 Travelers/Citistreet/MetLife Resources 50.00                 Cash donation to be used for the Benefits Fair.
8/27/2007 Gwendolyn & Eric Scherer 146.10               220 Cash donation to be used for the 8th grade celebration at Westview Middle School.
8/28/2007 Sean & Tawnya Miller 10.00                 513 Cash donation to be used for the weight room at Lyons Middle/Senior High.
8/28/2007 Catherine Baloon 2,000.00            513 Cash donation to be used for the weight room at Lyons Middle/Senior High.
8/28/2007 Anonymous 300.00               312 Cash donation to be used for storage cabinets for Longmont High.
8/29/2007 Frontier Honda 460.00               312 Cash donation to be used for the Freshman orientation luncheon at Longmont High.
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8/29/2007 Rose Chamberlain 25.00                 312 Cash donation to be used to purchase food and books for the Book Club at Longmont High.
8/29/2007 Mary Jean Fickes 50.00                 215 Cash donation to be used for the 8th Grade Outdoor Challenge at Sunset Middle School.
8/29/2007 Susan Moore 25.00                 215 Cash donation to be used for the 8th Grade Outdoor Challenge at Sunset Middle School.
8/29/2007 Richard Rogers 1,325.00            408 Donation of a 1985 Volvo to be used for student instruction in the Auto Mechanics Program at CDC.
8/29/2007 Angela Matticola-Sargent 50.00                 215 Cash donation to be used for eth 8th grade Outdoor Challenge at Sunset Middle School.
8/30/2007 Pepsi Bottling Company 46.13                 124 Cash donation to be used in the Parent Room at Columbine Elementary.
8/30/2007 First Lutheran Church 50.00                 124 Donation of two birthday bags with gifts, cake mix, icing and candles for needy students at Columbine.
8/30/2007 Sandra & Mitchell Reynolds 50.00                 124 Donation of binders, dividers and markers for use in Ms. Reynolds' second grade class at Columbine.
8/30/2007 Dale Greene 200.00               122 Donation of a microwave to be used in the teacher's lounge at Burlington Elementary.
8/31/2007 Chase Bank 50.00                 Cash donation to be used for the Benefits Fair.
9/1/2007 Sandra Swift 50.00                 142 Donation of 25 children's videos to be used in the special education classes and library at Eagle Crest.
9/1/2007 Mr. & Mrs. Gary Sickles 50.00                 309 Cash donation to be used to support the Vocal Music Program at Niwot High School.
9/4/2007 Jill Klomhaus 40.00                 215 Cash donation to be used for the 8th Grade Outdoor Challenge at Sunset Middle School.
9/5/2007 Sunset Parent Advisory Council 1,500.00            215 P 1500 Cash donation to be used for materials for 6th grade students at Sunset Middle School.
9/5/2007 Sunset Parent Advisory Council 1,500.00            215 P 1500 Cash donation to be used for materials for 7th grade students at Sunset Middle School.
9/5/2007 Sunset Parent Advisory Council 1,500.00            215 P 1500 Cash donation to be used for materials for 8th grade students at Sunset Middle School.
9/5/2007 Sunset Parent Advisory Council 1,500.00            215 P 1500 Cash donation to be used for electives for students at Sunset Middle School.
9/5/2007 George K. Baum & Co. 1,000.00            Cash donation to be used to cover expenses incurred for the August Leadership Council Meeting.
9/6/2007 Doug & Lori Matthews 2,500.00            513 Cash donation to be used for the band program at Lyons Middle/Senior High.
9/6/2007 Randy & Tamara Haisfield 50.00                 309 Cash donation to be used to support the Vocal Music Program at Niwot High School.
9/6/2007 Target (Take Charge of Education) 162.79               220 Cash donation to be used for general student activities at Westview Middle School

8/18/2007 IBM 3,000.00            122 Donation of two Think Centers with monitors to be used for 4th & 5th grade mentoring program at Burlington Elem.
9/8/2007 Diane Sri 100.00               250 Donation of 40 art books for use by the art students at Trail Ridge Middle School.

9/10/2007 Mr. & Mrs. Christopher Lammers 50.00                 309 Cash donation to be used to support the Vocal Music Program at Niwot High School.
9/10/2007 Valentine Family Foundation 1,120.00            309 Cash donation to be used for funding for the Sherlock Hounds Detective Canine Program for Health Class at Niwot High.
9/10/2007 Craig Cholvin 4,510.00            408 Donation of a 1994 Audi Quatro to be used for student training in the Auto Mechanics Program at CDC.
9/10/2007 Fred & Joyce Adams 350.00               250 Donation of a couch and loveseat for use in the Parent Center at Trail Ridge Middle School.
9/11/2007 Kenneth & Tracy Spencer 50.00                 309 Cash donation to be used to support the Vocal Music Program at Niwot High School.
9/12/2007 Adam Cave 10.00                 312 Cash donation to be used to support the Angel Fund at Longmont High.
9/12/2007 Don & Diane Groff 10.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for storage cabinets for Longmont High.
9/12/2007 Frank Buck 10.00                 312 Cash donation to be used to support the Angel Fund at Longmont High.
9/14/2007 Target (Take Charge of Education) 87.74                 124 Cash donation to be used for general student activities at Columbine Elementary School.
9/14/2007 Susan Troudt 43.00                 124 Cash donation to be used in the Parent Room at Columbine Elementary.
9/14/2007 Wayne & Lucy Castle 50.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for storage cabinets for Longmont High.
9/14/2007 Bruce Bennett 296.00               309 Donation of photography equipment to support the Fine Arts Photography classes at Niwot High.
9/18/2007 Gail Sundberg-Douse 25.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for storage cabinets for Longmont High.
9/18/2007 Mark & Cathy Fowler 25.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for storage cabinets for Longmont High.
9/18/2007 Valley Bank & Trust 75.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for storage cabinets for Longmont High.
9/18/2007 IBM 2,149.00            128 Donation of a Little Tikes Computer/Young Explorer's Desk to help with kindergarten instruction at Lyons Elementary.
9/20/2007 Forney Industries, Inc. 2,217.00            408 Donation of grinding wheels, sanding disks, and other items for use by students in the Welding Program at CDC.
9/20/2007 Wal-Mart 1,000.00            312 Cash donation to be used for equipment, uniforms and meals for Longmont High volleyball.
9/21/2007 Target (Take Charge of Education) 699.27               312 Cash donation to be used for general student activities at Longmont High.
9/24/2007 Gold Key Travel 25.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for vertical wall storage at Longmont High School.
9/24/2007 Turner, Inc. of Longmont 200.00               312 Cash donation to be used for vertical wall storage at Longmont High School.
9/25/2007 Bert Dougherty 150.00               312 Donation of a Minolta 35 mm camera and a telephoto lens for use in the photography class at Longmont High.
9/27/2007 Teresa McGhan 200.00               122 Donation of 8 totes filled with holiday decorations to be used at Burlington Elementary.
9/27/2007 Richard Martyn 10.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for the Angels Program at Longmont High School.
9/27/2007 John & Sally Gaddis 25.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for vertical wall storage at Longmont High School.
9/28/2007 Mary Hardwick 90.00                 309 Donation of an adjustable hydraulic chair for use by the Jazz Band keyboardist at Niwot High.
9/28/2007 Alison Miester 50.00                 309 Cash donation to be used to support the Band Program at Niwot High School.

Total Gifts Reported 7/1/07 - 9/30/07 70,615.45$        
Parent Group Donations 39,336.93$        
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7/31/2007 Envirotest Systems 500.00               310 Cash donation to be used for the science department at Skyline High School.
7/31/2007 Land Professionals, LLC 25.00                 408 Cash donation to be used by students at CDC for the FFA National Convention.
8/1/2007 R.W. & G.R. Dixon 10.00                 Cash donation to be used for the Pack to School Program.
8/3/2007 Willis & Ruth Johnson 100.00               Cash donation to be used for the Pack to School Program.
8/3/2007 Mary Black 100.00               Cash donation to be used for the Pack to School Program.
8/3/2007 Huntington Learning Center 250.00               Cash donation to be used for the Pack to School Program.
8/3/2007 Philip & Karen Delvecchio 25.00                 Cash donation to be used for the Pack to School Program.
8/5/2007 Robert & Susan Rochat 100.00               Cash donation to be used for the Pack to School Program.
8/6/2007 Phillip & Mary Lou Williams 100.00               Cash donation to be used for the Pack to School Program.
8/6/2007 Classic Chip Repair, LLC 100.00               Cash donation to be used for the Pack to School Program.
8/7/2007 John W. Hay 100.00               Cash donation to be used for the Pack to School Program.
8/7/2007 Chris & Meighan Kerr 300.00               Cash donation to be used for the Pack to School Program.
8/7/2007 Robert & Carol Kraft 50.00                 Cash donation to be used for the Pack to School Program.
8/7/2007 Terrol & Lindsay Winsor 100.00               Cash donation to be used for the Pack to School Program.
8/8/2007 Bob & Sandra Sanders 10.00                 Cash donation to be used for the Pack to School Program.
8/8/2007 Schop Communications, LLC 20.00                 Cash donation to be used for the Pack to School Program.
8/8/2007 Mimi Farrelly-Hansen 250.00               Cash donation to be used for the Pack to School Program.
8/9/2007 Joyce & Jenny Tubbesing 30.00                 Cash donation to be used for the Pack to School Program.

8/11/2007 Nancy Trotter 25.00                 Cash donation to be used for the Pack to School Program.
8/12/2007 Steven & Lora Lee Berke 30.00                 Cash donation to be used for the Pack to School Program.
8/12/2007 Lloyd & Shirley Magnie 50.00                 Cash donation to be used for the Pack to School Program.
8/13/2007 Jennifer Bircher 25.00                 Cash donation to be used for the Pack to School Program.
8/13/2007 Wendy Reed 25.00                 Cash donation to be used for the Pack to School Program.
8/14/2007 Edward & Connie Lehman 100.00               Cash donation to be used for the Pack to School Program.
8/14/2007 John & Marian Fallon 100.00               Cash donation to be used for the Pack to School Program.
8/15/2007 Anonymous 211.00               Cash donation to be used for the Pack to School Program.
8/16/2007 Heidi Ringer 200.00               310 Donation of an overhead projector for use in classrooms at Skyline High School.
8/16/2007 Life Bridge Christian Church 245.00               Cash donation to be used for the Pack to School Program.
8/17/2007 Jon R. Senior 200.00               408 Donation of a 1970 IHC Scout to be used for student instruction in the Auto Mechanics Program at CDC.
8/17/2007 Texas Roadhouse of Longmont, LLC 806.30               Cash donation to be used for the Pack to School Program.
8/26/2007 Docheff Quarter Horses 100.00               408 Cash donation to be used by students at CDC for the FFA National Convention.
8/27/2007 Loving Hands Blankets 60.00                 408 Donation of 42 blankets for the Teen Parenting Program at CDC.
8/28/2007 Saturn of Longmont 100.00               408 Cash donation to be used by students at CDC for the FFA National Convention.
8/29/2007 First Main Street Insurance 50.00                 408 Cash donation to be used by students at CDC for the FFA National Convention.
8/29/2007 Elks Lodge 200.00               408 Cash donation to be used by students at CDC for the FFA National Convention.
8/29/2007 Brett & Tam Kaysen 100.00               408 Cash donation to be used by students at CDC for the FFA National Convention.
9/1/2007 IBM Corporation 1,500.00            132 Donation of an IBM computer to be used for E-Mentoring through Mentorplace.org at Spangler Elementary.
9/4/2007 Frederick Booster Club 231.00               318 P 231 Cash donation to be used for the Frederick High School Track Team.
9/5/2007 Frederick Booster Club 186.00               318 P 186 Cash donation to be used for the Frederick High School Football Team.

9/10/2007 United Power 200.00               408 Cash donation to be used by students at CDC for the FFA National Convention.
9/11/2007 Mountain Plains Farm Credit Services 125.00               408 Cash donation to be used by students at CDC for the FFA National Convention.
9/12/2007 Yollanda Matje 100.00               408 Cash donation to be used at the Career Development Center.
9/17/2007 IBM 1,500.00            139 Donation of an IBM Think-Center desktop computer with monitor to be used at Legacy Elementary.
9/17/2007 Ben Houston 100.00               408 Cash donation to be used by students at CDC for the FFA National Convention.
9/20/2007 Breakfast Optimist Club of Longmont 100.00               408 Cash donation to be used by students at CDC for the FFA National Convention.
9/20/2007 Colorado Equipment 100.00               408 Cash donation to be used by students at CDC for the FFA National Convention.
9/25/2007 New Frontier Bank 300.00               408 Cash donation to be used by students at CDC for the FFA National Convention.
9/27/2007 Total Concrete Services, Inc. 100.00               219 Donation of 2 rolls of 36"x24" paper for use at Mead Middle School.
9/28/2007 Dr. & Mrs. Brian Coats 50.00                 219 Cash donation to be used at Mead Middle School.
10/1/2007 Seagate Technology 3,000.00            140 Cash donation to be used for the After School Homework/Tutoring Club at Sanborn Elementary.
10/1/2007 Joe & Kris Haller 1,250.00            219 Cash donation ($1,000) to be used for library funds at Mead Middle School, and donation of a flag ($250).  
10/2/2007 Office Max 1,400.00            127 Donation of a desk chair ($400) and office/school supplies ($1,000) to promote educational partnership at Hygiene Elem.
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10/4/2007 Longmont High Music Boosters 1,000.00            312 P 1000 Cash donation to be used for transportation costs and school supplies for Longmont High School.
10/4/2007 Feed the Children 300.00               124 Donation of school supplies, educational materials and personal care items for students at Columbine Elementary.
10/4/2007 St. Vrain Valley Progressive Farmers 750.00               408 Cash donation to be used by students at CDC for the FFA National Convention.
10/5/2007 Stephanie & Stanley Gross 100.00               309 Cash donation to be used to support the Band Program at Niwot High School.
10/6/2007 Barbara & Raul Alvarez 100.00               309 Cash donation to be used to support the Robotics Team Program at Niwot High.
10/7/2007 Bouquet Landscaping 300.00               141 Cash donation to be used for the rental fee for a bobcat for Alpine Cleanup Day.
10/7/2007 Wayne & Pat Garrett 20.00                 141 Cash donation to be used for snacks for students at Alpine Elementary.
10/7/2007 IBM 1,279.00            124 Donation of an IBM computer with preloaded software Windows XP Professional for use at Columbine Elementary.
10/7/2007 Genetto West 50.00                 408 Cash donation to be used by students at CDC for the FFA National Convention.
10/7/2007 Lorraine Dunlap 50.00                 309 Cash donation to be used to support the Forensics Program at Niwot High School.
10/9/2007 Yesenia Pena 70.00                 124 Donation of 7 backpacks to be distributed to needy students at Columbine Elementary.
10/9/2007 Teamsters Local Union No. 455 250.00               219 Cash donation to be used for the Mead Middle School show choir trip to Disneyland.

10/10/2007 John & Tanya Terion 20.00                 123 Cash donation to be used for the purchase of supplies for Central Elementary School.
10/10/2007 Satir DeMarco 50.00                 309 Cash donation to be used to support the Music Department at Niwot High School.
10/10/2007 Diane & Ted Sillstrop 25.00                 309 Cash donation to be used to support the Music Department at Niwot High School.
10/10/2007 Philip & Kristen Quevedo 100.00               125 Cash donation to be used for math manipulatives for the classrooms at Erie Elementary.
10/11/2007 Kelly Ferdinand 1,000.00            408 Donation of a 1987 Toyota Camry to be used for student instruction in the Auto Mechanics Program at CDC.
10/11/2007 Susan Williams 25.00                 309 Cash donation to be used to support the Music Department at Niwot High School.
10/11/2007 Alpine PTO 401.00               141 P 401 Cash donation to be used for a field trip to Forney Museum for 1st grade students at Alpine Elementary.
10/11/2007 Home Loan Mortgage 200.00               219 Cash donation to be used for the Mead Middle School show choir trip to Disneyland.
10/12/2007 IBM 4,500.00            123 Donation of three IBM Think Centers for use at Central Elementary.
10/12/2007 Guitars, Etc. 30.00                 309 Donation of three $10 gift cards to be used to support the Band Department at Niwot High.
10/12/2007 Patricia Boland 40.00                 309 Cash donation to be used to support the Forensics Program at Niwot High School.
10/12/2007 Town of Frederick 200.00               318 Cash donation to be used to support the Frederick High School Drama Program.
10/12/2007 Carol Baker 35.00                 312 Cash donation to be used by the Life Skills Class at Longmont High School.
10/13/2007 John Archibold 50.00                 309 Cash donation to be used where needed at Niwot High School.
10/13/2007 Dorothy Mackay-Collins 30.00                 220 Cash donation to be used for general student activities at Westview Middle School
10/15/2007 Kenneth & Marcia Patterson 20.00                 220 Cash donation to be used for general student activities at Westview Middle School
10/17/2007 Deidre & John Oliver 50.00                 309 Cash donation to be used to support programs at Niwot High.
10/18/2007 Dorothy & Calvin Fischer 315.00               215 Donation of a flute ($150), a clarinet ($150) and 3 recorders ($15) for use in the Band Program at Sunset.
10/18/2007 Robert Cradock 100.00               220 Cash donation to be used for general student activities at Westview Middle School
10/18/2007 Kathy VanBuskirk 200.00               312 Donation of a computer monitor to be used with the Foreign Language Digital Language Lab at Longmont High.
10/18/2007 Ronald Ortega 125.00               513 Donation of a large tent to be used by the track/cross country teams at Lyons Middle/Senior High.
10/18/2007 Moonfire Corp. 100.00               219 Cash donation to be used for the Mead Middle School show choir trip to Disneyland.
10/19/2007 Eagle Crest PTO 146.35               142 P 146 Cash donation to be used for the purchase of classroom magazines for 3rd grade classes at Eagle Crest.
10/19/2007 Eagle Crest PTO 719.00               142 P 719 Cash donation to be used for the purchase of a printer and toner for the kindergarten classes at Eagle Crest.
10/19/2007 Eagle Crest PTO 35.21                 142 P 35 Cash donation to be used for the purchase of thermometers for the science department at Eagle Crest.
10/19/2007 Eagle Crest PTO 144.35               142 P 144 Cash donation to be used for the purchase of materials for speech/language curriculum at Eagle Crest.
10/19/2007 Eagle Crest PTO 270.96               142 P 271 Cash donation to be used for the purchase of science materials for 3rd & 4th grades at Eagle Crest.
10/19/2007 Alfa Construction 400.00               219 Cash donation to be used for the Mead Middle School show choir trip to Disneyland.
10/19/2007 Suc-n-Up 250.00               219 Cash donation to be used for the Mead Middle School show choir trip to Disneyland.
10/19/2008 Longmont Area Economic Council 5,000.00            310 Cash donation to be used for the STEM (Science, Technology, Engineering & Math) initiative at Skyline High School.
10/22/2007 Desiree Neily & Jonathan Pieper 105.00               318 Donation of a digital camera with zoom to be used by the Frederick High School Journalism Department.
10/22/2007 Barbara Martinez 700.00               318 Donation of 68 non-fiction historical books for the Frederick High School IMC.
10/22/2007 Ruth & Ria Hill 50.00                 309 Donation of a saxophone stand for use by the Music Department at Niwot High.
10/22/2007 Elaine & Julie Standish 20.00                 220 Cash donation to be used for general student activities at Westview Middle School
10/23/2007 Seagate Technology 3,000.00            309 Cash donation to be used to support the Robotics Team Program at Niwot High.
10/24/2007 Jane Wolford 210.00               312 Cash donation to be used to assist the Trojan News photography program at Longmont High.
10/24/2007 Longmont High Education Foundation 124.18               312 P 124 Cash donation to be to support the Counseling Department with a testing library at Longmont High.
10/24/2007 Sunrise Lions Club 7,800.00            Cash donation to be used to support the Red Ribbon/safe schools activities and programs.
10/24/2007 L&S Miniature Dachshunds 100.00               219 Cash donation to be used for the Mead Middle School show choir trip to Disneyland.
10/25/2007 First United Methodist Church 288.00               124 Donation of 72 health kit bags to be distributed to students at Columbine Elementary.
10/25/2007 Eagle Crest PTO 820.00               142 P 820 Cash donation to be used for rental of the fish box from Downtown Aquarium for the 1st grade class at Eagle Crest.
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10/25/2007 Wal-Mart 2,000.00            Donation of 2000 pencil boxes for the Pack-to-School Program.
10/25/2007 Broadway Bound Dance Academy 50.00                 219 Cash donation to be used for the Mead Middle School show choir trip to Disneyland.
10/27/2007 Laura Weertz 1,310.00            408 Donation of a 1992 Lincoln Town Car to be used for student instruction in the Auto Mechanics Program at CDC.
10/27/2007 Alpine PTO 600.00               141 P 600 Cash donation to be used to support the IB PYP All School Meetings at Alpine Elementary.
10/30/2007 Alvaro Adrian Vera 51.00                 124 Donation of 17 reams of green copy paper for use at Columbine Elementary.
10/30/2007 Hajek Chevrolet 50.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for vertical wall storage at Longmont High School.
10/31/2007 Saryna Mitchell 900.00               408 Donation of a 1993 Subaru Loyale to be used for student instruction in the Auto Mechanics Program at CDC.
10/31/2007 Prestige Printing 2,493.00            142 Donation of boxed envelopes and cut paper for office and student use at Eagle Crest Elementary.
11/1/2007 Valley Bank & Trust 50.00                 309 Cash donation to be used to support the Robotics Team Program at Niwot High.
11/1/2007 Foothills United Way (through IBM) 4,298.00            133 Donation of two Young Explorer Computers for use in kindergarten classrooms at Northridge Elementary.
11/1/2007 Avanti Dental Care 100.00               219 Cash donation to be used for the Mead Middle School show choir trip to Disneyland.
11/1/2007 First National Bank of Mead 250.00               219 Cash donation to be used for the Mead Middle School show choir trip to Disneyland.
11/2/2007 Left Hand Grange 469.00               124 Donation of 59 Spanish/English dictionaries to be given to each 3rd grade student at Columbine.
11/2/2007 The Royal Wok 100.00               219 Cash donation to be used for the Mead Middle School show choir trip to Disneyland.
11/5/2007 United Power 300.00               219 Cash donation to be used for the Mead Middle School show choir trip to Disneyland.
11/6/2007 Carolyn Pearce 50.00                 122 Cash donation to be used for students at Burlington Elementary.
11/6/2007 Alpine PTO 1,156.00            141 P 1156 Cash donation to be used to support electrification of a new marquee in front of Alpine Elementary School.
11/6/2007 Erik Wilkinson 230.00               309 Cash donation to be used to support the Art Department and Tech Theater class at Niwot High School.
11/6/2007 Hudson Real Estate 225.00               215 Cash donation to be used for a cabinet for the Adventure Bound PE course at Sunset Middle School.
11/6/2007 Brandt Bocke 189.00               312 Cash donation to be used for the EPYCS Club at Longmont High.
11/6/2007 Eagle Crest PTO 1,500.00            142 P 1500 Cash donation to be used for the purchase of playground equipment and misc. expenses at Eagle Crest Elementary.
11/6/2007 Sinton Dairy 100.00               219 Cash donation to be used for the Mead Middle School show choir trip to Disneyland.
11/7/2007 B.K. Tires, Inc. 200.00               219 Cash donation to be used for the Mead Middle School show choir trip to Disneyland.
11/7/2007 Kathy's Cleaning Service 200.00               219 Cash donation to be used for the Mead Middle School show choir trip to Disneyland.
11/8/2007 Nicolo's Chicago Stayle Pizza 50.40                 141 Donation of four large pizzas for the pizza party after dodge ball at Alpine Elementary.
11/8/2007 Hometown Garage, Inc. 100.00               219 Cash donation to be used for the Mead Middle School show choir trip to Disneyland.
11/9/2007 James W. Boggess, Jr. & Glenda Boggess 999.00               408 Donation of a 1982 Jeep Cherokee Laredo 4x4 for student instruction in the Auto Mechanics program at CDC.
11/9/2007 Heaven's Hope Foundation 200.00               250 Donation of nine winter coats for needy students at Trail Ridge Middle School.
11/9/2007 Paula Hellinga 110.00               219 Cash donation to be used in the Special Education Program at Mead Middle School.

11/12/2007 Mark Schietinger 500.00               312 Donation of 10 weights to be used for student work-out at Longmont High.
11/12/2007 Stitchables 631.50               220 Cash donation for the 8th grade end-of-year celebration at Westview Middle School.
11/12/2007 Technical Foam Corp. 200.00               219 Cash donation to be used for the Mead Middle School show choir trip to Disneyland.
11/14/2007 Loaf & Ladle 100.00               122 Cash donation to be used at Burlington Elementary.
11/14/2007 Frederick Booster Club 100.00               318 P 100 Cash donation to be used for the Frederick High School Softball Program.
11/14/2007 Frederick Booster Club 115.00               318 P 115 Cash donation to be used for the Frederick High School Softball Program.
11/14/2007 Frederick Booster Club 345.00               318 P 345 Cash donation to be used for the Frederick High School Football Team.
11/14/2007 Frederick Booster Club 115.00               318 P 115 Cash donation to be used for the Frederick High School Cheerleaders.
11/14/2007 Frederick Booster Club 24.00                 318 P 24 Cash donation to be used for the Frederick High School Golf Program.
11/14/2007 Frederick Booster Club 25.00                 318 P 25 Cash donation to be used for the Frederick High School Cross Country Team.
11/15/2007 Longmont High Music Boosters 100.00               312 P 100 Cash donation to be used to support the orchestra program at Longmont High.
11/15/2007 Longmont High Education Foundation 1,100.00            312 P 1100 Cash donation to be used for the Trojan News and support for student PLAN and Explore testing at Longmont High.
11/15/2007 Frederick Booster Club 300.00               318 P 300 Cash donation to be used for the Frederick High School Football Team.
11/15/2007 Frederick Booster Club 100.00               318 P 100 Cash donation to be used for the Frederick High School Class of 2010.
11/16/2007 Bobbie Putney 50.00                 141 Cash donation to be used to purchase 20 reams of copy paper for use at Alpine Elementary.
11/16/2007 Prova Enterprises (Prestige Printing) 250.00               250 Donation of a large light table for use in the art room at Trail Ridge Middle School.
11/26/2007 Tracy Smith 440.00               142 Donation of various items for use in the Special Education Room at Eagle Crest Elementary.
11/26/2007 Mead Community Foundation 500.00               219 Cash donation to be used for the Mead Middle School show choir trip to Disneyland.
11/27/2007 Aspen Dental Group 100.00               219 Cash donation to be used for the Mead Middle School show choir trip to Disneyland.
11/28/2007 Town of Mead 2,500.00            219 Cash donation to be used for the Mead Middle School Show Choir trip to Disneyland.
11/28/2007 Burlington Advisory Council 2,974.61            122 P 2975 Cash donation to be used for teachers at Burlington to attend 2008 CCIRA Conference in February.
11/28/2007 Burlington Advisory Council 3,000.00            122 P 3000 Cash donation to be used for field trips at Burlington Elementary School.
11/29/2007 Mile High Banks 3,500.00            124 Donation of 20 boxes of notebooks, pens, cups, paper and money bags for use at Columbine Elementary.
11/29/2007 King Soopers 45.00                 250 Donation of cookies to serve for refreshments at open house at Trail Ridge Middle School.
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11/29/2007 Albertson's 40.00                 250 Donation of cookies to serve for refreshments at open house at Trail Ridge Middle School.
11/29/2007 Safeway 40.00                 250 Donation of cookies to serve for refreshments at open house at Trail Ridge Middle School.
11/29/2007 Wal-Mart 50.00                 250 Donation of a gift card to purchase cookies for the open house at Trail Ridge Middle School.
11/29/2007 The Foyle Company, Inc. 50.00                 219 Cash donation to be used for the Mead Middle School show choir trip to Disneyland.
11/30/2007 Alpine PTO 300.00               141 P 300 Cash donation to be used for overhead expenses for the copy machines at Alpine Elementary.
12/3/2007 Microsoft (c/o John Archibold) 50.00                 122 Cash donation to be used for classroom materials for students at Burlington Elementary.
12/3/2007 Carlson Plumbing & Heating 200.00               219 Cash donation to be used for the Mead Middle School show choir trip to Disneyland.
12/3/2007 Seagate Technology 2,000.00            314 Cash donation to be used for solar model cars for science students at Silver Creek High School.
12/4/2007 Elaine & Don Perry 630.00               309 Donation of camera equipment to be used to support the Visual Arts Department at Niwot High School.
12/4/2007 Shannon Martenson 50.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for the Angels Program at Longmont High School.
12/4/2007 Eberspacher Family Fund 3,000.00            Cash donation to be used for individual needs of SVVSD homeless students.
12/5/2007 Nick & Karen Mastronardi 500.00               215 Donation of a drum set for use by the orchestra program at Sunset Middle School.
12/5/2007 City of Longmont 5,000.00            310 Cash donation to be used for the STEM (Science, Technology, Engineering & Math) initiative at Skyline High School.
12/5/2007 Janice & Richard Handile 50.00                 309 Cash donation to be used to support the Forensics Program at Niwot High School.
12/5/2007 Mead Liquors, Inc. 100.00               219 Cash donation to be used for the Mead Middle School show choir trip to Disneyland.
12/5/2007 Burlington Advisory Council 2,000.00            122 P 2000 Cash donation to be used for the library at Burlington Elementary School.
12/6/2007 David & Loni Parker 400.00               318 Donation of a trumpet to be used in the Music Program at Frederick High School.
12/7/2007 Seagate Technology 1,480.00            122 Cash donation to be used for the 5th grade science team at Burlington Elementary.
12/8/2007 Blackjack Pizza 50.00                 309 Donation of six large pizzas to support the Forensics Program (December tournament) at Niwot High.
12/8/2007 Kim & Eric Wallin 148.00               309 Donation of food items and tournament judging for the December Forensics Tournament at Niwot High.
12/8/2007 King Soopers 10.00                 309 Donation of a gift card to support the Forensics Program at Niwot High, specifically the December tournament.
12/8/2007 King Soopers 15.00                 309 Donation of a gift card to support the Forensics Program at Niwot High, specifically the December tournament.
12/8/2007 Kim & Brian Kelleghan 1,000.00            309 Donation of trophies to be used to support the Forensics Program at Niwot High, specifically the December tournament.
12/8/2007 Nicolo's Chicago Stayle Pizza 50.00                 309 Donation of six large pizzas to support the Forensics Program (December tournament) at Niwot High.
12/8/2007 Papa John's Pizza 50.00                 309 Donation of six large pizzas to support the Forensics Program (December tournament) at Niwot High.
12/8/2007 Starbucks 60.00                 309 Donation of five gallons of coffee to be used to support the Forensics Program (Dec. tournament) at Niwot High.
12/8/2007 Subway of Niwot 55.00                 309 Donation of a six-foot sub sandwich to be used to support the Forensics Program (Dec. tournament) at Niwot High.
12/9/2007 Jeffrey D. Smith 500.00               215 Cash donation to be used for the Band Program at Sunset Middle School.
12/9/2007 Elizabeth A. Smith 250.00               309 Cash donation to be used to support the Band Program at Niwot High School.
12/9/2007 Earl Smith 250.00               309 Cash donation to be used to support the Band Program at Niwot High School.

12/12/2007 Simon Hannan 3,000.00            141 Donation of clothing, toys, bedding, bicycles, table, chairs, games, etc., for use by needy students at Alpine Elem.
12/12/2007 Mr. & Mrs. James Benson 100.00               312 Cash donation to be used for the Angels Program at Longmont High School.
12/12/2007 Grandpa's Pawn & Gun Shop 15,000.00          250 Donation of a mounted grizzly bear to be used as a mascot for Trail Ridge Middle School.
12/12/2007 Mariette & Donald Coon 50.00                 309 Cash donation to be used to support the Band Program at Niwot High School.
12/14/2007 Sarah & Robert Cooper 300.00               309 Cash donation to be used to support the P.E. Department (specifically the Weight Room) at Niwot High.
12/14/2007 Xilinx Community Fund 1,000.00            309 Cash donation to be used to support the Robotics Team Program at Niwot High.
12/14/2007 Tom & Kim Peterson 1,000.00            408 Donation of a 1993 Pontiac Grand Prix to be used in the Auto Mechanics Program at CDC.
12/16/2007 K.E. & Rose Marie Johnson 500.00               Cash donation to be used for the Marsha Nixon-Soukup Scholarship Fund.
12/17/2007 Daily Times-Call 4,000.00            Advertising donation for the Pack-to-School Program.
12/17/2007 Gregory & Julie Johnson 600.00               408 Donation of a 1985 Subaru GL 4x4 wagon to be used for student training in Auto Mechanics at CDC.
12/17/2007 Noodles & Company 30.00                 309 Donation of four dinners to be used to support the Forensics Program (December tournament) at Niwot High.
12/18/2007 Golden Services 500.00               250 Cash donation to be used for student supplies and field trips at Trail Ridge Middle School.
12/19/2007 Enny Family 50.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for the Angels Program at Longmont High School.
12/19/2007 Mike Lynch 50.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for the Angels Program at Longmont High School.
12/20/2007 Astrid Ferrall 250.00               215 Donation of a flute to be used as a loaner for student at Sunset Middle School who cannot purchase one.
12/20/2007 Lyons Lions Booster Club 361.50               513 P 362 Cash donation to be used for the 8th Grade field trip to see the Titan's exhibit for students at Lyons High.
12/20/2007 Thomas Adams 50.00                 408 Donation of a DVD player for classroom/instructional use at Life Strategies University.
12/20/2007 Jay & Lauren Peterson 895.00               408 Donation of a 1997 Ford Taurus to be used in the Auto Mechanics Program at CDC.
12/26/2007 Town of Frederick 1,000.00            318 Cash donation to be used for the Frederick High School Fine Arts Department.
12/30/2007 Boulder Digital Arts 100.00               251 Cash donation to be used for an 8th grader at Erie Middle School to attend Florida Field Trip.

Total Gifts Reported 10/1/07 - 12/31/07 129,767.36$      
Parent Group Donations 18,294.16$        
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8/15/2007 Julie Burgener 25.00                 221 Donation of class supplies and paper for use at Coal Ridge Middle School.
8/15/2007 Angela & Peter Vargas 10.00                 221 Donation of class supplies and paper for use at Coal Ridge Middle School.
8/15/2007 Loni Parker 25.00                 221 Donation of class supplies and paper for use at Coal Ridge Middle School.
8/16/2007 Berniece Zadel 25.00                 221 Donation of class supplies and paper for use at Coal Ridge Middle School.
8/16/2007 Amy Schiers 10.00                 221 Donation of class supplies and paper for use at Coal Ridge Middle School.
8/16/2007 Earl Connelly 10.00                 221 Donation of class supplies and paper for use at Coal Ridge Middle School.
8/21/2007 Deborah Flanagan 10.00                 221 Donation of class supplies and paper for use at Coal Ridge Middle School.
9/18/2007 Brian & Janet Jeffries 1,250.00            254 Donation of a tenor saxophone ($650) and two clarinets ($600) for use by the band students at Altona Middle School.
9/18/2007 Karen Fretwell 275.00               254 Donation of a clarinet and music stand for use by band students at Altona Middle School.
9/18/2007 Ali Miller 250.00               254 Donation of a clarinet for use by band students at Altona Middle.

10/17/2007 Thomas & Debra Hart 500.00               216 Cash donation to be used to commission Robin Bozella to paint a mural on Longs Peak Hall of Heroes wall.
10/24/2007 Debra J. Pickerell 600.00               216 Donation of a French Horn to be used by the band students at Longs Peak Middle School.  
10/24/2007 Michael & Alice Schwartz 750.00               216 Cash donation to be used for the Band Program at Longs Peak Middle School.
11/1/2007 Oliver Mazurkiewicz 250.00               123 Cash donation to be used for the purchase of books for the kindergarten classes at Central Elementary.
12/1/2007 Frederic Wiedemann 150.00               123 Donation of an Aero Garden to be used at Central Elementary School.

12/18/2007 Brian McKean 100.00               314 Cash donation to be used in the library at Silver Creek High School.
12/20/2007 Eva Faurschou 200.00               314 Cash donation to be used in the library at Silver Creek High School.
12/20/2007 Sheila Fortune 5,142.00            134 Donation of 497 toys that were Christmas gifts for every student at Loma Linda Elementary School.
12/27/2007 John Price & Elizabeth Marr 200.00               314 Cash donation to be used in the library at Silver Creek High School.
12/31/2007 Microsoft 414.00               131 Cash donation to be used for education purposes at Niwot Elementary.

1/4/2008 Seagate Technology 5,400.00            Donation of 54 - 5 gigabyte pocket hard drives to be used as awards for participants and judges in the 2008 Tech. Fair.
1/8/2008 Pepsi Bottling Group 33.00                 124 Cash donation to be used in the Volunteer Room at Columbine Elementary.
1/8/2008 Lifetouch National School Studios 202.95               124 Cash donation to be used for school programs at Columbine Elementary.
1/8/2008 Longmont Community of Christ 250.00               124 Cash donation to be used for school programs at Columbine Elementary.
1/8/2008 John Gordon 200.00               141 Cash donation to be used for snacks for students in need at Alpine Elementary.
1/8/2008 Friedlander Family Fund 1,000.00            314 Cash donation to be used for the Music Technology Class at Silver Creek High School.
1/9/2008 Air Comm Corporation 200.00               312 Cash donation to be used for the Drama Club at Longmont High School.
1/9/2008 Co Bank 200.00               140 Cash donation to be used as needed at Sanborn Elementary.

1/10/2008 Christine Gibbons 500.00               215 Donation of 200 paperback books for the library at Sunset Middle School.
1/10/2008 Stacey Kotson 150.00               142 Donation of six tapes (Richard Lavoie Tapes on Difficult Children) to be used in the Special Ed. Dept. at Eagle Crest.
1/11/2008 Susan Nickerson 300.00               216 Donation of a 32" color TV to be used at Longs Peak Middle School.
1/11/2008 Jackie Lindsay 100.00               122 Donation of history books to be used as an aid for students on research projects at Burlington Elementary.
1/15/2008 Calvary Bible Evangelical Free Church 8,000.00            125 Cash donation to be used to support student learning (TV/DVD and/or computers) for Erie Elementary School.
1/16/2008 Leong Yuen Chieu 200.00               309 Cash donation to be used to support the Niwot High School Robotics Team.
1/18/2008 Eagle Crest PTO 2,000.00            142 P 2000 Cash donation to be used for after-school tutoring programs at Eagle Crest Elementary.
1/20/2008 Linda Hoffman 10.00                 215 Cash donation to be used for the Orchestra Program at Sunset Middle School.
1/22/2008 Intrado 500.00               309 Cash donation to be used to support the Band Program at Niwot High School.
1/23/2008 Greg Suzuki 1,300.00            408 Donation of a 1995 Oldsmobile to be used for student training in the Auto Mechanics Program at CDC.
1/24/2008 Niwot High Education Foundation 7,054.87            309 P 7055 Cash donation to be used for various purposes at Niwot High School.
1/24/2008 Ruth & John Trytko 75.00                 309 Cash donation to be used to support the Orchestra Program at Niwot High.
1/25/2008 Array Bio Pharma Co. 200.00               122 Donation of a 4-shelf oak book case for the front office at Burlington Elementary School.
1/25/2008 Sai Sun Ya Paranthaman 60.00                 140 Cash donation to be used in memory of her son, Aadi, at Sanborn Elementary.
1/25/2008 Array Bio Pharma Co. 103.00               513 Donation of a bookcase to be used in the Library at Lyons Middle/Senior High.
1/25/2008 Frederick Elementary PTA 1,169.91            126 P 1170 Cash donation to be used for pencil sharpeners for each grade level and workroom at Frederick Elementary.
1/27/2008 Alpine PTO 1,845.00            141 P 1845 Cash donation to be used to support student field trips at Alpine Elementary.
1/28/2008 Studio 4 Portrait Network, Inc. 200.00               142 Donation of a HP Photo Printer to be used at PTO and school functions at Eagle Crest Elementary.
1/28/2008 Cynthia Covill 300.00               408 Donation of a 1984 Jeep Cherokee to be used for student instruction in the Auto Mechanics Department at CDC.
1/28/2008 Dennis Manni 51.00                 309 Donation of cables to be used to support the Theater Department at Niwot High.
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1/28/2008 Beth & Eric Brown 159.00               144 Donation of 50 reams of paper for use at Fall River Elementary.
1/29/2008 Brian Hoffner 2,800.00            314 Donation of items to support the basketball program at Silver Creek High School.
1/29/2008 Sopris West 1,200.00            310 Donation of books and materials for classroom use at Skyline High.
1/30/2008 John Archibald 50.00                 122 Cash donation to be used to purchase supplies for various grade levels at Burlington Elementary.
1/30/2008 John Archibald 25.00                 309 Cash donation to be used to support student programs at Niwot High School.
2/1/2008 Gene McCain 200.00               128 Cash donation to be used for school supplies for students at Lyons Elementary.
2/2/2008 Seagate Technology 1,000.00            Cash donation to be used for the Teen Technology Fair Sponsorship.
2/2/2008 LSI-AGERE 2,000.00            Cash donation to be used for the Teen Technology Fair Sponsorship.
2/2/2008 Amgen 1,000.00            Cash donation to be used for the Teen Technology Fair Sponsorship.
2/2/2008 St. Vrain Valley Credit Union 500.00               Cash donation to be used for the Teen Technology Fair Sponsorship.
2/2/2008 Valley Bank & Trust 500.00               Cash donation to be used for the Teen Technology Fair Sponsorship.
2/2/2008 Huntington Learning Center 500.00               Cash donation to be used for the Teen Technology Fair Sponsorship.
2/4/2008 Amgen 600.00               122 Donation of a variety of office supplies to be used at Burlington Elementary School.
2/4/2008 Callie Brinley 385.00               408 Donation of a 1988 Oldsmobile station wagon to be used for student instruction in the Auto Mechanics Dept. at CDC.
2/6/2008 Columbine PTO 2,093.12            124 P 2093 Cash donation to be used in the Volunteer Room at Columbine Elementary.
2/7/2008 Columbine PTO 103.00               124 P 103 Cash donation to be used for instructional supplies for 3rd grade classroom at Columbine Elementary.
2/8/2008 Kyocera Wireless Corporation 1,500.00            318 Donation of ten white boards (various sizes) to be used in classrooms at Frederick High School.
2/8/2008 Kyocera Wireless Corporation 2,372.00            318 Donation of file cabinets, office chairs, student chairs and a chair dolly to be used in classrooms at Frederick High.
2/9/2008 Kelly Whitmer 2,500.00            221 Donation of weight/fitness equipment for use in the Health and Fitness class at Coal Ridge Middle School.

2/11/2008 Frederick Elementary PTA 500.00               126 P 500 Cash donation to be used for CSAP snacks for grades 3 & 5 during testing window at Frederick Elementary.
2/12/2008 Wal-Mart 250.00               124 Cash donation to be used in the Volunteer Room at Columbine Elementary.
2/12/2008 Pepsi Bottling Group 21.75                 124 Cash donation to be used in the Volunteer Room at Columbine Elementary.
2/12/2008 Susan Royal 150.00               122 Donation of three boxes of arts/crafts supplies to be used in classrooms at Burlington Elementary.
2/13/2008 David Neufeld/Geovelocity 648.99               314 Donation of a Gateway Laptop to be used by staff/advisor for out-of-school work at Silver Creek High School.
2/14/2008 Ball Aerospace & Technologies Corp. 500.00               309 Cash donation to be used to support the Robotics Team and Program at Niwot High School.
2/15/2008 Patty Quinones 230.00               310 Donation of a digital camera to be used in the photo class at Skyline High School.
2/15/2008 Santiago's 700.00               318 Donation of food for the girls basketball fundraiser at Frederick High.
2/19/2008 Chick-fil-A 199.00               318 Donation of food for parent/teacher conferences at Frederick High School.
2/19/2008 Burns Family Foundation 1,000.00            254 Cash donation to be used for the music program at Altona Middle School.
2/19/2008 PEO Chapter FD Members 100.00               137 Cash donation to be used for the purchase of instructional reading materials for Rocky Mtn. Elementary.
2/19/2008 Rocky Mountain PTO 3,136.00            137 P 3136 Cash donation to be used to fund field trips for students at Rocky Mtn. Elementary.
2/20/2008 Alpine PTO 66.50                 141 P 67 Cash donation to be used for kindergarten Uniflex Cubes at Alpine Elementary.
2/20/2008 Alpine PTO 585.00               141 P 585 Cash donation to be used for special education at Alpine Elementary.
2/20/2008 Alpine PTO 251.00               141 P 251 Cash donation to be used for books for the kindergarten classes at Alpine Elementary.
2/20/2008 Alpine PTO 456.76               141 P 457 Cash donation to be used for easels for kindergarten classes at Alpine Elementary.
2/20/2008 Alpine PTO 125.00               141 P 125 Cash donation to be used for field trip support to Ocean Journey for the kindergarten classes at Alpine Elementary.
2/20/2008 Alpine PTO 100.00               141 P 100 Cash donation to be used for the music department at Alpine Elementary.
2/20/2008 Alpine PTO 88.14                 141 P 88 Cash donation to be used for the library at Alpine Elementary.
2/20/2008 Alpine PTO 379.00               141 P 379 Cash donation to be used for Spanish support at Alpine Elementary.
2/21/2008 Deanne Parker 400.00               318 Cash donation to be used for the Frederick High Cheerleaders.
2/22/2008 Lyons Lions Booster Club 9,796.00            513 P 9796 Cash donation to be used for athletics, band, choir, cheerleading, drama, and science depts. at Lyons M/Sr. High.
2/25/2008 Eagle Crest PTO 1,651.42            142 P 1651 Cash donation to be used for the purchase of a scanner, math materials, and a camcorder for use at Eagle Crest.
2/26/2008 Charlene Hopp 64.00                 310 Donation of 50 pizzas and soda pop for the cast and crew of the play performance at Skyline High.
2/27/2008 Lyons Lions Booster Club 3,047.00            513 P 3047 Cash donation to be used for the band/choir trip; and the high school drama production at Lyons M/Sr. High.
2/27/2008 German Family 32.00                 408 Donation of a "Say What" picture for the silent auction at CDC.
2/27/2008 Hay Stack Mountain Dairy 25.00                 408 Donation of a cheese basket for the silent auction at CDC.
2/27/2008 Kaity Soderstrom 45.00                 408 Donation of a flower arrangement for the silent auction at CDC.
2/27/2008 Laura & Dave Sowder 35.00                 408 Donation of a chocolate-covered strawberry cake for the silent auction at CDC.
2/27/2008 Murdock's 90.00                 408 Donation of various items for the silent auction at CDC.
2/27/2008 Colorado Animal Health 24.00                 408 Donation of 24 bio-protein equine paste for the silent auction at CDC.
2/27/2008 Complete Car Care 70.00                 408 Donation of 2 Napa Auto Parts Carhartt Jackets for the silent auction at CDC.
2/27/2008 Hobby Lobby 18.00                 408 Donation of two horse pictures for the silent auction at CDC.
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2/27/2008 Sterkel Family 29.00                 408 Donation of various items for the silent auction at CDC.
2/27/2008 Julie Highland 30.00                 408 Donation of a Montana Silversmith's bracelet for the silent auction at CDC.
2/27/2008 Barnsley Tire Co. 100.00               408 Donation of a gift certificate for the silent auction at CDC.
2/27/2008 Best Family 15.00                 408 Donation of a Bath & Body Works gift set for the silent auction at CDC.
2/27/2008 Anderson Family 50.00                 408 Donation of a Cake & Cone gift certificate for the silent auction at CDC.
2/27/2008 Ahlberg Family 149.00               408 Donation of various items for the silent auction at CDC.
3/2/2008 Target Take Charge of Education 203.79               220 Cash donation to be used for general student activities at Westview Middle School
3/6/2008 Alpine PTO 300.00               141 P 300 Cash donation to be used for the office at Alpine Elementary.
3/6/2008 Joanne & Kyle Kirves 40.00                 144 Cash donation to be used for the purchase of reading books for the kindergarten classes at Fall River.
3/8/2008 Noble Brothers Violin Shop 35.00                 318 Donation of a fiberglass violin bow for use by the Frederick High School Orchestra.

3/10/2008 Curtis Book 1,000.00            408 Donation of a 1996 Isuzu Trooper to be used for student training in the Auto Mechanics Program at CDC.
3/10/2008 Cable Television Laboratories, Inc. 250.00               408 Cash donation to be used to fund expenses for CDC FBLA students to attend state conference in Vail in April.
3/11/2008 Target Take Charge of Education 162.23               124 Cash donation to be used for students at Columbine Elementary.
3/11/2008 Sylvia Fibich 750.00               215 Donation of a saxophone to be used by needy students in the Band Department at Sunset Middle School.
3/12/2008 Longmont High Music Boosters 1,000.00            312 P 1000 Cash donation to be used for travel and other expenses by Longmont High students.
3/12/2008 Kroll Factual Data 50.00                 140 Cash donation to be used for school supplies for students at Sanborn Elementary.
3/13/2008 Town of Frederick 500.00               221 Cash donation to be used for the "Taste of Carbon Valley".
3/13/2008 Colorado East 150.00               221 Cash donation to be used for the "Taste of Carbon Valley".
3/13/2008 Home Loan Mortgage 150.00               137 Cash donation to be used for 5th Grade (Calwood) and Mesa Robotics at Rocky Mtn. Elementary.
3/13/2008 Manuel & Kathy Escamilla 150.00               137 Cash donation to be used for 5th Grade (Calwood) at Rocky Mtn. Elementary.
3/13/2008 Irma Cogburn 150.00               137 Cash donation to be used for the Kids Robot Education Fund at Rocky Mtn. Elementary.
3/14/2008 Frederick Elementary PTA 497.00               126 P 497 Cash donation to be used for the purchase of paper for use at Frederick Elementary School.
3/18/2008 Niwot PTAC 3,001.84            131 P 3002 Cash donation to be used for education purposes at Niwot Elementary.
3/18/2008 Nicole Rubio 25.00                 142 Donation of books to be used in the preschool classroom at Eagle Crest Elementary.
3/19/2008 Cable Labs 200.00               215 Donation of circular tables for use at Sunset Middle School.
3/19/2008 Colorado Knights of Columbus 264.52               221 Cash donation to be used for the Special Education Program at Coal Ridge Middle School.
3/20/2008 Longmont Breakfast Optimist Club 500.00               312 Cash donation to be used for the Forensics Program at Longmont High.
3/21/2008 1st Bank 50.00                 142 Cash donation to be used for the Eagle Crest Talent Show.
3/24/2008 Lois Evans 10.00                 215 Cash donation to be used for 8th Grade team building at Sunset Middle School.
3/24/2008 Yolanda Matje 100.00               312 Cash donation to be used for the Angels Program at Longmont High School.
3/25/2008 Eagle Crest PTO 1,080.00            142 P 1080 Cash donation to be used for two field trips for students at Eagle Crest Elementary.
3/25/2008 David Bruce 750.00               312 Donation of 2 35mm cameras, 3 lenses, and miscellaneous attachments for use at Longmont High.
3/26/2008 Patricia K. Burdick 960.00               408 Donation of a 1993 Dodge Caravan to be used for student training in the Auto Mechanics Program at CDC.
3/26/2008 Anonymous 6,384.00            310 Donation of Colorado Rockie's tickets to benefit the baseball program and the Skyline Education Foundation.
3/28/2008 Robert & Kris King 500.00               Cash donation to be used for District operating expenses.
3/28/2008 Lyons Lions Booster Club 5,498.12            513 P 5498 Cash donation to be used for cheerleading, yearbook, wrestling state, and junior class at Lyons Middle/Senior High.
3/28/2008 H&S Electric 1,500.00            126 Donation of electrical work for the new sign at Frederick Elementary School.
3/28/2008 Howard Lewis 100.00               220 Cash donation to be used for 8th grade student activities at Westview Middle School.

Total Gifts Reported 1/1/08 - 3/31/08 112,756.91$      
Parent Group Donations 45,824.68$        
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3/7/2007 Northside Towing 50.00                 219 Donation of 24 baseballs and 12 basketballs for Mead Middle School student use.
4/8/2007 Callie Brinley 200.00               408 Donation of a 1991 Toyota Camry for use with student training in the Auto Mechanics Program at CDC.
8/7/2007 IBM 26,858.79          408 Donation of 21 Lenovo Thinkcenters with monitors to use in the Business & Marketing Education Lab at CDC.

1/16/2008 IFCO Systems 200.00               219 Cash donation to be used for the Mead Middle School show choir trip to Disneyland.
1/17/2008 Arlene & Don McCormick 200.00               219 Cash donation to be used for the Mead Middle School show choir trip to Disneyland.
1/29/2008 Vaughn Rennison 40.00                 219 Donation of wrestling shoes for the Mead Middle School Wrestling Team.
2/6/2008 Kathy's Cleaning Service 173.00               219 Cash donation to be used for the Mead Middle School show choir trip to Disneyland.
2/8/2008 JC's Automotive Center 250.00               219 Cash donation to be used for the Mead Middle School show choir trip to Disneyland.
2/8/2008 Empire Trades 750.00               219 Cash donation to be used for the purchase of 10 cases of white copy paper for use at Mead Middle School.
2/9/2008 Scott Burch 179.12               310 Donation of candy for the Fine Arts Festival at Skyline High School.

2/25/2008 Taggart & Associates, Inc. 850.00               309 Cash donation to be used to benefit the weight room of the P.E. Department at Niwot High.
3/3/2008 Stephanie & Paul Scheffler 250.00               309 Cash donation to be used to benefit the Orchestra Program at Niwot High.
3/4/2008 Cable Labs 720.00               309 Donation of two display cases and four round conference tables for use at Niwot High School.

3/15/2008 Christine & Eli Buzas 20.00                 309 Cash donation to be used to benefit the Choral Program at Niwot High.
3/16/2008 Naoto Kanda 80.00                 309 Cash donation to be used to benefit the Orchestra Program at Niwot High.
3/17/2008 Wal-Mart 50.00                 219 Cash donation to be used for the purchase of copy paper for use at Mead Middle School.
3/22/2008 Sandy & Frederick Ross 100.00               309 Cash donation to be used to benefit the Choral Program at Niwot High.
3/24/2008 Janice & George Rebhan 50.00                 309 Cash donation to be used to benefit the Choral Program at Niwot High.
3/24/2008 Kathleen Payne 50.00                 309 Cash donation to be used to benefit the Choral Program at Niwot High.
3/25/2008 Amy & Jeffrey Paterra 135.00               309 Cash donation to be used to benefit the Choral Program at Niwot High.
3/25/2008 L.W. Arbuthnot, Jr. 15.00                 309 Cash donation to be used to benefit the Choral Program at Niwot High.
3/26/2008 Aileen & Christopher Lammers 100.00               309 Cash donation to be used to benefit the Choral Program at Niwot High.
3/26/2008 DeMarco Enterprises, Inc. 30.00                 309 Cash donation to be used to benefit the Choral Program at Niwot High.
4/1/2008 LHS Music Boosters 1,670.00            312 P 1670 Donation of two drinking fountains for the band and choir rooms at Longmont High School.
4/1/2008 Joan Aranda & Seth Wanch 200.00               141 Donation of a violin to be used in the Music Department at Alpine Elementary School.
4/7/2008 LHS Music Boosters 10,633.00          312 P 10633 Donation of 150 music chairs for the music department at Longmont High School.
4/7/2008 Seagate Technology 600.00               310 Donation of 20 Seagate 5GB pocket drives for use with the Computer Club at Skyline High School.
4/7/2008 Dorothy & Steven Podel 40.00                 309 Cash donation to be used to benefit the Choral Program at Niwot High.
4/9/2008 Columbine PTO 408.00               124 P 408 Cash donation to be used for instructional materials for classrooms at Columbine Elementary.

4/10/2008 Alpine PTO 800.00               141 P 800 Cash donation to be used to support the IB-PYP All-School Meetings at Alpine Elementary.
4/10/2008 Alpine PTO 1,400.00            141 P 1400 Cash donation to be used for the purchase of student spelling workbooks for 2008-2009 at Alpine Elementary.
4/10/2008 Longmont Rotary Club 437.00               137 Cash donation to be used for the purchase of literacy books for Rocky Mountain Elementary.
4/10/2008 Nancy Lecocq 22.30                 309 Cash donation to be used to benefit the Choral Program at Niwot High.
4/14/2008 Ryan Forehand 200.00               408 Donation of a 1986 Plymouth Duster for use with student training in the Auto Mechanics Program at CDC.
4/14/2008 Francesco Beuf 30.00                 309 Cash donation to be used to benefit the Choral Program at Niwot High.
4/16/2008 John Degutis 150.00               408 Donation of a floor jack and a pair of jack stands for use in the Auto Mechanics Program at CDC.
4/19/2008 Nina J. Adams 10.00                 309 Cash donation to benefit the Choral Department at Niwot High.
4/21/2008 Town of Frederick 415.00               126 Cash donation to be used for the Frederick Elementary 4th Grade field trip to Manitou Springs in May.  
4/22/2008 Eagle Crest PTO 22,548.34          142 P 22548 Cash donation to be used for Jog-a-Thon prizes, purchase of document comers and projectors at Eagle Crest Elem.
4/22/2008 Robert Pinkerton 100.00               312 Cash donation to be used for the Angels Program at Longmont High School.
4/23/2008 Frederick Elementary PTA 415.00               126 P 415 Cash donation to be used for the Frederick Elementary 4th Grade field trip to Manitou Springs in May.  
4/24/2008 Boxtruck & Driver 45.00                 126 Cash donation to be used for school lunches for students at Frederick Elementary School.
4/24/2008 Borders, Inc. 755.51               Cash donation to be distributed among all SVVSD libraries for the purchase of new books.
4/24/2008 Lori Ann & R. Scott Cooper 25.00                 309 Cash donation to be used to benefit the Choral Program at Niwot High.
4/24/2008 Beatrice Beuf 25.00                 309 Cash donation to be used to benefit the Choral Program at Niwot High.
4/25/2008 Earth Spirit Designs 3,658.75            Donation of beads and strings for the art departments at various schools.
4/29/2008 Gloria Briggs 200.00               318 Cash donation to be used for baseball equipment at Frederick High School.
4/29/2008 John & Joni Creighton 900.00               123 Cash donation to be used for the IB Program at Central Elementary School.
5/1/2008 Eileen & Forrest Yelverton 200.00               513 Cash donation to be used for a bracket for the computer lab at Lyons Middle/Senior High.
5/1/2008 Lyons Lions Booster Club 3,512.00            513 P 3512 Cash donation to be used for the purchase of baseball uniforms for students at Lyons Middle/Senior High.
5/1/2008 Sharon Hlavacek 300.00               Donation of an IBM Correcting Selectric Typewriter to be used in the Media Services Office at Clover Basin.
5/3/2008 Mary Ellen O'Rell 100.00               312 Donation of two movie baskets for the After Prom at Longmont High.
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5/3/2008 Don & Heather Raykovitz 25.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Lisa & Brian Meier 25.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Cynthia & Paul Martindale 25.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Darrin Marchus 20.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Steve & Laura Linderholm 20.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 David & Susan Landers 20.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Terrie & John Kirkpatrick 25.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Inta Juice 40.00                 312 Donation of 10 smoothie certificates to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Centennial Bank of the West 100.00               312 Donation of four $25 gift cards to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Longmont Rotary Club 100.00               312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Qdoba's 15.00                 312 Donation of three breakfast certificates to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Mystic Garden Spa 20.00                 312 Donation of a gift certificate to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Mike & Deanna Hafner 30.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Linda Goertz 25.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Debbie & Scott Fitzgerald 40.00                 312 Donation of a jewelry basket and a men's basket to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Sharron Morrison 25.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 John & Heidi Fesenmeyer 20.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Craig & Kathryn Erickson 25.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Darrell & Carolyn Baker 25.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Doug & Debra Schmidt 20.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Mike & Em Miller 25.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Julie Yager 40.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Tom & Rene Weyant 30.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Matt & Debbie Wade 40.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Julie Tulenko 50.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Morris & Patricia Tilden 20.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Denise & Kevin Taylor 50.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Dale & Jane Jurgensmeyer 20.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Susana & Joel Johnson 20.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Jackie Johnson 25.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Debra & Thomas Hart 50.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Mary & Brad Hall 50.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Country Buffet 15.00                 312 Donation of five $3-off coupons to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Gerry & Aimee Doran 50.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Ken & Jan Delay 30.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Brad & Margi Davis 50.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 LeeAnn Sunberg 20.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Eva & Glen Summers 40.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Mike Summers 20.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Huntington Learning Center 500.00               312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Amy & Steve Weinstein 50.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Shannon Zuelke 25.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Glacier Ice Cream 10.00                 312 Donation of two free ice cream certificates to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Safeway 25.00                 312 Donation of a gift card to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Royal Wok 20.00                 312 Donation of a gift certificate to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Showtime Video 40.00                 312 Donation of ten free movie rentals to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Two Dog Diner 16.00                 312 Donation of two breakfast certificates to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 The Clifton's 20.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Linda Cranston 20.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Tammy & Charles Cunningham 20.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Bob & Deniece Curtis 20.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Grease Monkey 20.00                 312 Donation of a free oil change to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Ruth & David Christopher 50.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
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5/3/2008 Bill Murphy 25.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Cynthia Adam 20.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Don & Pat Murray 50.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Rod & Vicky Ahlberg 20.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Bill & Kathy Amen 20.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Paula Arechederra 20.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Vic & Linda Argabright 20.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Tammy Bailey 50.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Mike & Yvonne Bloise 40.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Doug & Kristen Bond 25.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Darlene Braach 20.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Ron & Judy Cabrera 50.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Jane & Randy Carlson 50.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Leslie Chopp 20.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Steve & Sue Brittenham 30.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Mary Sondvig 50.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Doug & Debbie Schmidt 20.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Jeff & Sandra Seader 20.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Scott & Susan Smith 20.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Scott & Hollie Stetson 330.00               312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Tim & Debi Stiles 25.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Sherri Story 20.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Nancy Wongie 20.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Karen Nazarro 25.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/3/2008 Paul & Cindy Noble 50.00                 312 Cash donation to be used for After Prom at Longmont High.
5/4/2008 Margaret & Thomas Michelli 20.00                 309 Cash donation to benefit the Choral Department at Niwot High.
5/5/2008 Alpine PTO 100.00               141 P 100 Cash donation to be used for support of the PYP at Alpine Elementary.
5/5/2008 IBM 1,000.00            140 Cash donation to be used to purchase a new spelling curriculum for classrooms at Sanborn Elementary.
5/6/2008 Bruce Walsh 300.00               122 Cash donation to be used for the summer literacy program for Burlington students.
5/6/2008 Joel Thies 200.00               408 Donation of a 1990 Toyota 4-Runner to be used for student instruction in the Auto Mechanics Program at CDC.
5/6/2008 Shelly Martinez 300.00               408 Donation of a 1998 Volkswagen to be used for student training in the CDC Auto Mechanics Program.
5/7/2008 Jeff & Deb Rutherford 75.00                 124 Cash donation to be used for the Parent Volunteer Room at Columbine Elementary.
5/7/2008 Box Tops for Education 499.00               124 Cash donation to be used for the purchase of library books at Columbine Elementary.
5/8/2008 Cookson Education Primrose School 250.00               125 Cash donation to be used where needed at Erie Elementary School.
5/9/2008 Cookson Education Primrose School 250.00               146 Cash donation to be used for the purchase of tricycles for the preschool playground at Black Rock Elementary.

5/12/2008 Satir Cheryl DeMarco 30.00                 309 Cash donation to benefit the Orchestra Program at Niwot High.
5/13/2008 John & Terrie Kirkpatrick 1,455.00            408 Donation of a 1991 Nissan NX 2000 to be used for student instruction in the Auto Mechanics Program at CDC.
5/13/2008 Vernon Smith 200.00               309 Donation of chemistry lab equipment to benefit the Science Department at Niwot High.
5/15/2008 Feed the Children 150.00               124 Donation of toothpaste, stickers, note cards, scissors, soap, pens, pencils, etc., for students and staff at Columbine.
5/15/2008 Karen Jodzio/Head 60.00                 124 Donation of hand sanitizer for every classroom, nurse's office and main office at Columbine Elementary.
5/15/2008 Dorothy Palmer 60.00                 124 Donation of various office and school supplies for use at Columbine Elementary.
5/15/2008 Caroline Bishop 85.00                 124 Donation of a slide projector for use in the library at Columbine Elementary.
5/15/2008 Linda Bartlett 390.00               215 Donation of library books, posters and games for use by students at Sunset Middle School.
5/16/2008 Ward Klicke (Liberty Mutual Group) 300.00               141 Donation of a TV with VCR and DVD player, 3-ring binders and other office supplies to be used at Alpine Elementary.
5/16/2008 Ciminski Family 300.00               131 Cash donation to be used for the purchase of classroom supplies at Niwot Elementary School.
5/16/2008 Karen Nicholas 900.00               408 Donation of a 1995 Pontiac Bonneville to be used for student training in the CDC Auto Mechanics Program.
5/21/2008 Kristin Colon 100.00               123 Cash donation to be used for the IB Program at Central Elementary School.
5/21/2008 Oliver & Colleen Mazurkiewicz 100.00               123 Cash donation to be used for the IB Program at Central Elementary School.
5/21/2008 David & Veronica Sommers-D'Epagnier 45.00                 123 Cash donation to be used for the IB Program at Central Elementary School.
5/22/2008 Josephine Heath 500.00               123 Cash donation to be used for the IB Program at Central Elementary School.
5/23/2008 Robert Reeves & Janet Higgins 100.00               123 Cash donation to be used for the IB Program at Central Elementary School.
5/23/2008 Susan & Eric Wilkinson 250.00               309 Donation of a saxophone to be used to benefit the Band and Orchestra Programs at Niwot High School.
5/28/2008 Niwot Elementary PTAC 3,685.24            131 P 3685 Cash donation to be used for the purchase of grade level grants and professional development expenses at Niwot Elem.
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5/28/2008 John & Gail Fay 100.00               124 Cash donation to be used in the Parent Room at Columbine Elementary in memory of Grandpa Schevchik.
5/28/2008 Education Foundation for St. Vrain Valley 1,278.00            215 Cash donation to be used to pay the 6th grade transportation cost to Rocky Mountain National Park for Sunset students.
5/30/2008 Columbine PTO 1,000.00            124 P 1000 Cash donation to be used to cover the cancellation fee for Cal Wood Camp for Columbine fifth grade field trip.
6/2/2008 Ronald & Rebecca Dreasher 1,000.00            215 Donation of a Conn Baritone ($750 value) and a violin ($250 value) to be used in the Band Program at Sunset.
6/2/2008 Niwot High Education Foundation 4,503.96            309 P 4504 Cash donation to be used to benefit the students at Niwot High School.
6/3/2008 Hockoday Transportation, LLC 278.39               219 Cash donation to be used as reimbursement for bus expenses for the Mead Middle Show Choir trip to Disneyland.
6/3/2008 Main Street Investments 278.39               219 Cash donation to be used for transportation costs for the Mead Middle Show Choir trip to Disneyland.
6/3/2008 Lauren & Jim Wenzl 799.00               215 Donation of a trombone to be used as needed in Band Program at Sunset Middle School.
6/5/2008 John Forsgren 75.00                 Cash donation to be used to help cover cost of custodial/O&M/warehouse inservice.

6/11/2008 Lyons Lions Booster Club 10,469.77          513 P 10470 Cash donation to be used for various programs at Lyons Middle/Senior High School.
6/17/2008 Jesters 65.00                 Donation of a diner/show gift certificate for two as a door prize for the Benefits Fair.
6/17/2008 Longmont Florist 25.00                 Donation of a gift certificate to be used as a door prize for the Benefits Fair.
6/24/2008 First Main Street Insurance 150.00               Cash donation ($100) and gift card ($50) for the Benefits Fair.
6/25/2008 Education Foundation for St. Vrain Valley 25,000.00          Cash donation to be used for equipping three smart classrooms in the district.
6/25/2008 Ronald Goff 2,808.00            142 Donation of a Baldwin Acrosonic Console Piano to be used in the Fine Arts Program at Eagle Crest Elementary.
6/30/2008 Education Foundation for St. Vrain Valley 1,500.00            310 Cash donation to be used for the STEM (Science, Technology, Engineering & Math) initiative at Skyline High School.
6/30/2008 Bed, Bath & Beyond 20.00                 Donation of a gift card to be used as a door prize for the Benefits Fair.

11/17/2007 Niwot High Education Foundation 47,730.39          309 P 47730 Cash donation to be used for Tech.Knowledge at Niwot High School.

Total Gifts Reported 4/1/08 - 6/30/08 193,101.95$      
Parent Group Donations 108,875.70$      

TOTAL GIFTS 2007-2008 506,241.67$      
TOTAL PARENT GROUP DONATIONS 212,331.47$      
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Gifts Total Gifts

Burlington 6,980.00$            7,974.61$            14,954.61$          
Central 6,665.00              -                       6,665.00              
Columbine 9,338.80              5,773.55              15,112.35            
Erie Elementary 8,350.00              -                       8,350.00              
Frederick Elementary 1,960.00              2,581.91              4,541.91              
Hygiene 1,400.00              -                       1,400.00              
Lyons Elementary 2,349.00              -                       2,349.00              
Mead Elementary -                       13,667.50            13,667.50            
Mountain View -                       -                       -                       
Niwot Elementary 714.00                 6,687.08              7,401.08              
Spangler 1,500.00              -                       1,500.00              
Northridge 4,298.00              -                       4,298.00              
Loma Linda 5,192.00              -                       5,192.00              
Longmont Estates -                       -                       -                       
Rocky Mountain 987.00                 3,136.00              4,123.00              
Indian Peaks -                       -                       -                       
Legacy 1,500.00              -                       1,500.00              
Sanborn 4,310.00              -                       4,310.00              
Alpine 4,740.40              8,953.40              13,693.80            
Eagle Crest 6,216.00              43,415.63            49,631.63            
Prairie Ridge -                       -                       -                       
Fall River 199.00                 -                       199.00                 
Black Rock 250.00                 -                       250.00                 
Blue Mountain -                       -                       -                       
Centennial -                       -                       -                       
Sunset 6,912.00              6,000.00              12,912.00            
Longs Peak 2,150.00              -                       2,150.00              
Heritage -                       -                       -                       
Mead Middle 10,129.78            -                       10,129.78            
Westview 1,914.18              -                       1,914.18              
Coal Ridge 3,529.52              -                       3,529.52              
Trail Ridge 16,575.00            -                       16,575.00            
Erie Middle 444.14                 -                       444.14                 
Altona 2,775.00              -                       2,775.00              
Olde Columbine -                       -                       -                       
Niwot High 14,057.30            59,289.22            73,346.52            
Skyline 20,857.12            -                       20,857.12            
Erie High -                       -                       -                       
Longmont High 9,949.27              15,627.18            25,576.45            
Silver Creek 6,948.99              -                       6,948.99              
Frederick High 8,061.00              1,541.00              9,602.00              
CDC 52,636.79            -                       52,636.79            
Lyons Middle Senior 5,088.00              37,684.39            42,772.39            
All Other Departments 64,932.91            -                       64,932.91            

293,910.20$       212,331.47$       506,241.67$        

2007-08 PUBLIC GIFTS TO THE SCHOOLS - AMENDED
Reported between July 1, 2007 and June 30, 2008
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